SENSORAY |  p. 503.684.8005 | email: info@SENSORAY.com | www.SENSORAY.com
7313 SW Tech Center Drive | Portland, OR 97223
Designed and manufactured in the U.S.A.
Ethernet Industrial I/O Module
Hardware Manual
Model 2426 | Rev.A | September 2008
2426 Instruction Manual 1 Quick Setup Guide
Chapter 1: Quick Setup Guide

22 -DOUT2 DOUT channel 2 negative output
4 +DOUT3 DOUT channel 3 positive output
23 -DOUT3 DOUT channel 3 negative output
5 +DOUT4 DOUT channel 4 positive output
24 -DOUT4 DOUT channel 4 negative output
6 +DOUT5 DOUT channel 5 positive output
25 -DOUT5 DOUT channel 5 negative output
7 +DOUT6 DOUT channel 6 positive output
26 -DOUT6 DOUT channel 6 negative output
8 +DOUT7 DOUT channel 7 positive output
27 -DOUT7 DOUT channel 7 negative output
9 +DOUT8 DOUT channel 8 positive output
28 -DOUT8 DOUT channel 8 negative output
10 +DOUT9 DOUT channel 9 positive output
29 -DOUT9 DOUT channel 9 negative output
11 +DOUT10 DOUT channel 10 positive output
30 -DOUT10 DOUT channel 10 negative output
12 +DOUT11 DOUT channel 11 positive output
31 -DOUT11 DOUT channel 11 negative output
13 +DOUT12 DOUT channel 12 positive output
32 -DOUT12 DOUT channel 12 negative output
14 +DOUT13 DOUT channel 13 positive output
33 -DOUT13 DOUT channel 13 negative output
15 +DOUT14 DOUT channel 14 positive output
34 -DOUT14 DOUT channel 14 negative output
16 +DOUT15 DOUT channel 15 positive output
35 -DOUT15 DOUT channel 15 negative output
17,18,19,
36,37
NC